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 Missionary Account Region / Country Status  Email 

1 Ewing, Glenn & Kathleen 2942175 International Ministries  425-270-6300 

2 Franklin, John 2860716 England, Europe Pre-Field Johnp19922011@gmail.com 

3 Hill, Elyse 2968790 Hungary, Europe Pre-Field Elyse.hill@ma.agmd.org 

4 Inman, Jeremy & Mary Jean 2702595 Ethiopia, Africa  Jeremy.inman@ma.agmd.org 

5 Jamieson, Melody 2499218 Estonia, Eurasia  Pre-Field Melody.jamieson@ma.agmd.org 

6 June, Adam & Lou Ann 2808681 Dominican Republic, Latin America  Pre-Field Adam.june@ma.agmd.org 

7 Kowalski, Rosemarie & Wally 2432623 Indonesia, Indonesia   Rosemarie.kowalski@gmail.com 

8 McGregor, Alex & Sheila 2718054 AGWM Personnel   MA Career Alex.mcgregor@ma.agmd.org 

9 Mills, Sean 2962108 Spain, Europe Pre-Field Sean.mills@ma.agmd.org 

10 Miller, Brooke 2860401 Latin America/Caribbean  Brooke.miller@ma.agmd.org 

11 Moate, Brandon 2965978 Thailand, Asia Pacific  Brandon.moate@ma.agmd.org 

12 Negron, Robbie & Michelle 2972735 Thailand, Asia Pacific Pre-Field Robbie.negron@ma.agmd.org 

13 Rixie, Amanda 2946333 Dominican Republic, Latin America  Amanda.rixie@ma.agmd.org 

14 Rody, Mike & Chelly 2512630 Indonesia, Asia Pacific  Mike.rody@ma.agmd.org 

15 Sensitive 295998 Eurasia  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

16 Sensitive 297237 Asia Pacific Pre-Field krystalw@northwestministry.com 

17 Sensitive 289057 Eurasia  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

18 Sensitive 297066 Eurasia  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

19 Sensitive 296988 Eurasia  krystalw@northwestministry.com 

20 Stewart, Kayla 2970176 Ethiopia, Africa  Kayla.stewart@ma.agmd.org 

21 Vincen, John 2595429 Indonesia, Asia Pacific   Johnv72@me.com 

22 Van Antwerp, Julie 2961308 Thailand, Asia Pacific  Julie.vanantwerp@ma.agmd.org 

23 Weston, Stover 2762086 Mozambique, Africa  wcstover@gmail.com 

24 Williams, Rebekah 2969269 Czech Republic, Europe Pre-Field Rebekah.williams@ma.agmd.org 


